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Women / 2 / Jr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Orrett1238
South Miami

9.500 9.550 9.5009.600 38.150
2T 2T 1 3 1

1

Sarah Erlichman1256
Gym Kidz NMB

9.500 9.550 9.5509.250 37.850
2T 2T 4 2T 2

2

Andrea Maduro1235
South Miami

9.400 9.100 9.6509.500 37.650
4T 6T 2T 1 3

3

Aryanna Paulena1228
Gold Coast

9.550 9.350 9.5509.000 37.450
1 4 7T 2T 4

4

Mia Coble1219
Tnt

9.200 9.100 9.4009.500 37.200
7 6T 2T 4T 5

5

Brooke Michaels1222
Cats Jupiter

9.300 9.650 9.0509.100 37.100
5T 1 5T 8 6

6

Annabella Codeso1236
South Miami

9.450 9.100 9.4009.100 37.050
3 6T 5T 4T 7

7

Blaire Bajak1221
Cats Jupiter

9.500 9.050 9.2009.050 36.800
2T 7 6 6 8

8

Lilah Felsher1229
Gold Coast

9.300 8.600 9.2509.400 36.550
5T 9 3 5 9

9

Teagan Swartzendruber1250
Challengers

9.250 9.400 8.8008.800 36.250
6 3 8 10 10T

10T

Channel Hudson1217
Twins

9.400 9.100 8.7509.000 36.250
4T 6T 7T 11 10T

10T

Felicity Astemborski1224
Challengers

9.050 9.300 9.1008.600 36.050
8T 5 10 7 11

11

Kaitlyn Hamilton1226
Challengers

9.050 8.900 8.8508.750 35.550
8T 8 9 9 12

12
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